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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 9 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
3.11.2018 - 12:20 Results
Estonian Records 4:14.40 LIIV-KULLA Aivi EST Bonn (GER) 11.02.1984
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 4:17.50 PETROVA Jelena GARANT Keila 23.11.2005
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 4:22.09 PETROVA Jelena GARANT Moscow (RUS) 22.01.2004
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

1. TROFIMOVA Maria 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 4:30.72 650
50m: 29.07 29.07 150m: 1:34.81 33.66 250m: 2:44.38 35.03 350m: 3:55.61 35.82

100m: 1:01.15 32.08 200m: 2:09.35 34.54 300m: 3:19.79 35.41 400m: 4:30.72 35.11

2. PISKUNOVA Anastasia 04 Ursus St. Petersburg 4:41.29 579
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:41.29 34.86 250m: 2:52.10 35.73 350m: 4:04.77 36.67

100m: 1:06.43 34.42 200m: 2:16.37 35.08 300m: 3:28.10 36.00 400m: 4:41.29 36.52

3. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4:55.23 501
50m: 31.75 31.75 150m: 1:45.63 37.59 250m: 3:02.64 38.62 350m: 4:18.00 37.48

100m: 1:08.04 36.29 200m: 2:24.02 38.39 300m: 3:40.52 37.88 400m: 4:55.23 37.23

4. MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Spordiklubi Energia 4:56.84 493
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:48.92 37.87 250m: 3:04.59 37.78 350m: 4:20.28 37.69

100m: 1:11.05 36.92 200m: 2:26.81 37.89 300m: 3:42.59 38.00 400m: 4:56.84 36.56

5. OTDELNOVA Aljona 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 4:57.50 489
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:48.24 37.76 250m: 3:04.34 38.02 350m: 4:20.73 38.24

100m: 1:10.48 36.78 200m: 2:26.32 38.08 300m: 3:42.49 38.15 400m: 4:57.50 36.77

6. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 5:08.20 440
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:51.06 39.75 250m: 3:10.88 39.87 350m: 4:30.97 39.91

100m: 1:11.31 38.09 200m: 2:31.01 39.95 300m: 3:51.06 40.18 400m: 5:08.20 37.23

7. TSAERO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:13.98 416
50m: 35.06 35.06 150m: 1:54.05 40.00 250m: 3:14.24 39.95 350m: 4:36.00 41.12

100m: 1:14.05 38.99 200m: 2:34.29 40.24 300m: 3:54.88 40.64 400m: 5:13.98 37.98

8. BOLLVERK Anete 03 Paide Ujumisklubi 5:20.15 393
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:53.39 41.14 250m: 3:18.24 43.10 350m: 4:42.58 42.68

100m: 1:12.25 39.03 200m: 2:35.14 41.75 300m: 3:59.90 41.66 400m: 5:20.15 37.57

9. MILSINA Arina 06 Spordiklubi Garant 5:20.53 391
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:53.34 41.06 250m: 3:18.10 42.25 350m: 4:42.79 42.15

100m: 1:12.28 39.41 200m: 2:35.85 42.51 300m: 4:00.64 42.54 400m: 5:20.53 37.74

10. KOOKMAA Reelika 05 Spordiklubi Garant 5:20.93 390
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:53.65 40.17 250m: 3:16.02 41.48 350m: 4:40.04 42.38

100m: 1:13.48 39.33 200m: 2:34.54 40.89 300m: 3:57.66 41.64 400m: 5:20.93 40.89

11. ERALA Triin 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 5:25.65 373
50m: 36.27 36.27 150m: 1:58.46 41.66 250m: 3:21.70 41.92 350m: 4:45.28 41.43

100m: 1:16.80 40.53 200m: 2:39.78 41.32 300m: 4:03.85 42.15 400m: 5:25.65 40.37

12. LEEDE Eliise Adeele 07 Spordiklubi Garant 5:33.07 349
50m: 37.75 37.75 150m: 2:03.36 43.37 250m: 3:29.43 43.35 350m: 4:53.16 41.74

100m: 1:19.99 42.24 200m: 2:46.08 42.72 300m: 4:11.42 41.99 400m: 5:33.07 39.91


